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Pos
1
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23

RESULTS - 4 STAGE RELAYS - MIDLAND CROSS COUNTRY RELAYS - HOSTED BY WEST BROMWICH HARRIERS, 22 OCTOBER 2011

TeamNr
67
78
38
47
79
61
84
64
75
70
80
68
77
52
40
62
69
57
76
87
82
73
88
65
63
81
85
86
41
74

Final
Time
1:18:32
1:18:38
1:19:12
1:23:03
1:23:29
1:23:39
1:24:15
1:25:37
1:27:36
1:28:10
1:29:35
1:29:50
1:29:53
1:31:09
1:32:16
1:33:50
1:34:21
1:41:21
1:44:53
1:45:12
1:48:29
1:48:57
1:52:03

MENS 4 X 6K

Club
Notts AC "A"
Tipton Harriers "A"
Coventry Godiva "A"
Halesowen ACC "A"
Tipton Harriers "B"
Harborough AC "A"
Wolves & Bilston AC "A"
Leicester Coritanian "A"
Sphinx AC "A"
Rugby & Northampton AC
Tipton Harriers "C"
Notts AC "B"
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Halesowen ACC "B"
Coventry Godiva "B"
Harborough AC "B"
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Halesowen ACC "C"
Sphinx AC "B"
Wolves & Bilston AC "D"
West Bromwich H "A"
Sparkhill Harriers "A"
Wolves & Bilston AC "E"
Leicester Coritanian "B"
Harborough AC "C"
Tipton Harriers "D"
Wolves & Bilston AC "B"
Wolves & Bilston AC "C"
D.A.SH. A
Sparkhill Harriers "B"

Runner leg 1
Colin Palmer
Tom Holden
James Griggs
Tom Trow-Poole
John Millington
Jake Watson
Paul Hammond
Ashley Sabin
Ashley Miles
Vince Carroll
Mark Wright
David Oxland
Danny Tolhurst
Nick Price
James Parrot
William Clapp
Clive Hackforth
Andy Nock
Trevor Clark
Roger Hagan
Gary Clifton
Nick Stringer
David Munro
Rob Sheen
Martin Hughes
Dave Payne
James Toddington
James Thomas
David Nation
David Winter

Leg
Time

0:20:09
0:19:49
0:19:20
0:22:02
0:20:18
0:21:08
0:20:32
0:22:35
0:20:30
0:22:29
0:21:42
0:22:00
0:22:33
0:23:48
0:22:12
0:23:00
0:25:44
0:22:53
0:24:52
0:27:02
0:24:44
0:22:43
0:23:55
0:21:35
0:27:19
0:23:10
0:22:35
0:23:13
0:21:59
0:30:43

Runner leg 2

John Muddeman
Martin Williams
Richard Burman
Mark Hadley
Aaron Keene
Andrew Robinson
lan Grindley
Gordon Lee
Tom Delaney
Robert Male
Jason Corns
Matt Judson
Haydn Davies
Alex Morgan
Alastair Smith
Matt Williams
Dave Long
Steve Millington
Dave Kelly
Andy Bave

lan Phillips
Andy Carroll
Aaron Bando
Craig Sabin
Dave Ward
Richard Brittain
Chris Heywood
Mark Moore

Craig Hinks

Leg
Time

0:20:41
0:19:26
0:19:44
0:21:04
0:20:46
0:20:33
0:20:36
0:19:12
0:22:31
0:21:29
0:22:31
0:21:17
0:24:04
0:23:33
0:20:02
0:25:31
0:22:08
0:26:29
0:28:47
0:24:21
0:31:53
0:27:05
0:34:57
0:25:30
0:29:28
0:23:52
0:22:54
0:23:04

0:27:23

Runner leg 3
Martin W hitehouse
Steven Abrahams
Scott Hazell
Nick Hazelwood
Paul Rogers
Matt Driver
Dan Brazier
Derek Guess
Mark Smith
Connor Hills
Darren Perry
Eyob Huruy
Rob Minton
Andy Butler
Peter Banks
Martin Gore
John Fletcher
Rob Weaver
Bern Blondell
Jim Smith
Dave Jones
Mark Arnold
Neil Grey

Peter Leach
Alan Grice
Tom Fisher
Paul Thacker

Leg
Time

0:19:07
0:20:32
0:19:38
0:20:29
0:21:22
0:21:56
0:20:34
0:22:53
0:22:29
0:21:58
0:21:57
0:21:58
0:21:19
0:22:34
0:26:26
0:22:03
0:23:40
0:24:54
0:26:28
0:30:36
0:26:57
0:29:24
0:27:06

0:29:40
0:25:00
0:21:57
0:23:23

Runner leg 4
Aaron Scott
Ross Jones
Nigel Marley
Christian Booker
Phil Clamp
Sean Fenwick
lan Pincher
Danny Keating
Alex Keenan
Sam Turnell
Ray Stanier
Abdullah Nur
Chris Bacon
Marc Turner
Michael Peters
Adam Brooks
Dave Liddle
Paul Allen
Kev Naughton
Paul Tabor
Phil Colver
Mick Edwards
Carl Morgan

Leg
Time

0:18:35
0:18:51
0:20:30
0:19:28
0:21:03
0:20:02
0:22:33
0:20:57
0:22:06
0:22:14
0:23:25
0:24:35
0:21:57
0:21:14
0:23:36
0:23:16
0:22:49
0:27:05
0:24:46
0:23:13
0:24:55
0:29:45
0:26:05



Final
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Enter
TeamNr
203
220
212
227
218
215
225
228
221
216
206
219
222
233
207
231
230
232
217
229

Final
Time
1:11:37
1:14:56
1:15:05
1:15:33
1:15:39
1:16:16
1:18:14
1:20:05
1:21:04
1:22:51
1:23:38
1:28:10
1:30:31
1:31:36
1:31:45
1:31:49
1:44:02

0:36:20
0:37:05
0:37:20
0:37:27

0:41:43
0:44:51
0:49:41

LADIES - 3 X 6K

Club
Birchfield Harriers "A"
Rugby & North AC "A"
Charnwood AC
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Notts AC "A"
Harborough AC "A"
Sphinx AC
Tipton Harriers "A"
Rugby & North AC "B"
Harborough AC "B"
Birchfield Harriers "B"
Notts AC "B"
Rugby & North AC "C"
Wolves & Bilston AC "C"
Birchfield Harriers "C"
Wolves & Bilston AC "A"
West Bromwich Harriers
Wolves & Bilston AC "B"
Harborough AC "C"
Tipton Harriers "B"

Rugby & North
Rugby & North
Rugby & North
Rugby & North

Rugby & North
Rugby & North
Rugby & North

Runner leg 1
Sophie Williams
Angela Copson
Nicola Thompson
Katy Anderson
Anna Rainey
Debbie Napier
Lucy Smith
Sue Davies
Daisy Melville
Yvonne Scarrott
Val Carter
Kerry Allen
Tricia Garner
Anna Ika Oqua
Julie Rogers
Trish Morgan
Michelle Beddow
Andrea Brazier
Lianne Brooks
Kate Williams

Girls Results 3 x 3k (U17/U15/U13)

Sarah Bennett
Bethan Goddard
Clarissa Blake
Genevieve Roberts

Time

0:23:59
0:25:35
0:25:27
0:24:34
0:23:39
0:25:09
0:25:31
0:25:02
0:25:56
0:26:14
0:25:38
0:29:07
0:29:55
0:28:24
0:27:44
0:33:53
0:37:13
0:35:55
0:30:56
0:26:55

0:11:25
0:11:51
0:12:14
0:12:09

Runner leg 2
Holly Climo
Maree Jesson
Becky Ellis
Yvonne Caswell
Lori Marshall
Emily Taylor
Sophie Edge
Kate Haley
Lauren Byrd
Karen Brooks
Kellie Bewick
Katie Small
Barbara Parkinson
Megan Dixon
Laura Hopcroft
Jackie Halford
Meg Jeavons
Jan Brookes

Alison Inwood
Becky Pinto
Kirsty Goddard
Layne Wray

Boys Results 1 x 6k(U17) 2 x 3k (U15/U13)

Jacob Allen
Jordan Simmons
Tom Flavin

0:20:18
0:21:47
0:24:24

Jack Murphy
Ben Musgrove
Isaac Davis

Time

0:25:36
0:25:10
0:25:09
0:27:41
0:24:15
0:26:36
0:28:27
0:31:24
0:28:45
0:27:14
0:27:46
0:29:59
0:32:48
0:32:39
0:32:28
0:28:14
0:32:19
0:35:13

0:12:48
0:12:41
0:12:37
0:12:34

0:10:27
0:11:01
0:11:32

Runner leg 3
Debbie Walters
Emily Waugh
Amber-Sian Magee
Kate Wright
Wendy Kane
Hannah Eveleigh
Mallory English
Sue Street
Rachel Shaw
Sarah Ward
Tracy Raitcliffe
Rachel Ellis
Lisa Hornby
Jodie Harrison
Tracy Clark
Clare Evenson
Claire Hodgkins

Lily Carmichael
Georgia Willix
Katie Williamson
Millie Mason

Hayden Arnall
Cameron Roberts
James Kirk

Time

0:22:02
0:24:11
0:24:29
0:23:18
0:27:45
0:24:31
0:24:16
0:23:39
0:26:23
0:29:23
0:30:14
0:29:04
0:27:48
0:30:33
0:31:33
0:29:42
0:34:30

0:12:07
0:12:33
0:12:29
0:12:44

0:10:58
0:12:03
0:13:45



RELAY LEG TIMES

MENS LEG TIMES (6K)

Aaron Scott
Ross Jones
Martin W hitehouse
Gordon Lee
James Griggs
Martin Williams
Christian Booker
Scott Hazell
Richard Burman
Tom Holden
Sean Fenwick
Alastair Smith
Colin Palmer
John Millington
Nick Hazelwood
Nigel Marley
Ashley Miles
Steven Abrahams
Paul Hammond
Andrew Robinson
Dan Brazier

lan Grindley
John Muddeman
Aaron Keene
Danny Keating
Phil Clamp
Mark Hadley
Jake Watson
Marc Turner
Matt Judson
Rob Minton
Paul Rogers
Robert Male
Rob Sheen
Mark Wright
Matt Driver
Darren Perry
Tom Fisher
Chris Bacon
Eyob Huruy
Connor Hills
David Nation
David Oxland
Tom Trow-Poole
Martin Gore
Alex Keenan
Dave Long
James Parrot
Sam Turnell
Vince Carroll
Mark Smith
Tom Delaney
Jason Corns
lan Pincher
Danny Tolhurst
Andy Butler
Ashley Sabin
James Toddington
Nick Stringer
Dave Liddle
Andy Nock
Derek Guess
Chris Heywood
William Clapp
Mark Moore
Dave Payne
James Thomas
Paul Tabor
Adam Brooks
Paul Thacker
Ray Stanier

Notts AC "A"

Tipton Harriers "A"

Notts AC "A"

Leicester Coritanian "A"
Coventry Godiva "A"
Tipton Harriers "A"
Halesowen ACC "A"
Coventry Godiva "A"
Coventry Godiva "A"
Tipton Harriers "A"
Harborough AC "A"
Coventry Godiva "B"
Notts AC "A"

Tipton Harriers "B"
Halesowen ACC "A"
Coventry Godiva "A"
Sphinx AC "A"

Tipton Harriers "A"
Wolves & Bilston AC "A"
Harborough AC "A"
Wolves & Bilston AC "A"
Wolves & Bilston AC "A"
Notts AC "A"

Tipton Harriers "B"
Leicester Coritanian "A"
Tipton Harriers "B"
Halesowen ACC "A"
Harborough AC "A"
Halesowen ACC "B"
Notts AC "B"

Stratford Upon Avon AC
Tipton Harriers "B"
Rugby & Northampton AC
Leicester Coritanian "B"
Tipton Harriers "C"
Harborough AC "A"
Tipton Harriers "C"
Wolves & Bilston AC "B"
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Notts AC "B"

Rugby & Northampton AC
D.ASH. A

Notts AC "B"

Halesowen ACC "A"
Harborough AC "B"
Sphinx AC "A"

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Coventry Godiva "B"
Rugby & Northampton AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Sphinx AC "A"

Sphinx AC "A"

Tipton Harriers "C"
Wolves & Bilston AC "A"
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Halesowen ACC "B"
Leicester Coritanian "A"
Wolves & Bilston AC "B"
Sparkhill Harriers "A"
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Halesowen ACC "C"
Leicester Coritanian "A"
Wolves & Bilston AC "B"
Harborough AC "B"
Wolves & Bilston AC "C"
Tipton Harriers "D"
Wolves & Bilston AC "C"
Wolves & Bilston AC "D"
Harborough AC "B"
Wolves & Bilston AC "C"
Tipton Harriers "C"

MCCCA CC RELAYS
22 OCTOBER 2011

0:18:35
0:18:51
0:19:07
0:19:12
0:19:20
0:19:26
0:19:28
0:19:38
0:19:44
0:19:49
0:20:02
0:20:02
0:20:09
0:20:18
0:20:29
0:20:30
0:20:30
0:20:32
0:20:32
0:20:33
0:20:34
0:20:36
0:20:41
0:20:46
0:20:57
0:21:03
0:21:04
0:21:08
0:21:14
0:21:17
0:21:19
0:21:22
0:21:29
0:21:35
0:21:42
0:21:56
0:21:57
0:21:57
0:21:57
0:21:58
0:21:58
0:21:59
0:22:00
0:22:02
0:22:03
0:22:06
0:22:08
0:22:12
0:22:14
0:22:29
0:22:29
0:22:31
0:22:31
0:22:33
0:22:33
0:22:34
0:22:35
0:22:35
0:22:43
0:22:49
0:22:53
0:22:53
0:22:54
0:23:00
0:23:04
0:23:10
0:23:13
0:23:13
0:23:16
0:23:23
0:23:25

10F2

ASTON UNIV PLAYING FIELDS

WOMENS LEG TIMES (6K)

Debbie Walters
Kate Wright
Anna Rainey
Sue Street
Sophie Williams
Emily Waugh
Lori Marshall
Mallory English
Amber-Sian Magee
Hannah Eveleigh
Katy Anderson
Sue Davies
Debbie Napier
Becky Ellis
Maree Jesson
Nicola Thompson
Lucy Smith
Angela Copson
Holly Climo

Val Carter
Daisy Melville
Yvonne Scarrott
Rachel Shaw
Emily Taylor
Kate Williams
Karen Brooks
Yvonne Caswell
Julie Rogers
Wendy Kane
Kellie Bewick
Lisa Hornby
Jackie Halford
Anna Ika Oqua
Sophie Edge
Lauren Byrd
Rachel Ellis
Kerry Allen
Sarah Ward
Clare Evenson
Tricia Garner
Katie Small
Tracy Ratcliffe
Jodie Harrison
Lianne Brooks
Kate Haley
Tracy Clark
Meg Jeavons
Laura Hopcroft
Megan Dixon
Barbara Parkinson
Trish Morgan
Claire Hodgkins
Jan Brookes
Andrea Brazier
Michelle Beddow

Birchfield Harriers "A"
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Notts AC "A"

Tipton Harriers "A"
Birchfield Harriers "A"
Rugby & North AC "A"
Notts AC "A"

Sphinx AC

Charnwood AC
Harborough AC "A"
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Tipton Harriers "A"
Harborough AC "A"
Charnwood AC

Rugby & North AC "A"
Charnwood AC
Sphinx AC

Rugby & North AC "A"
Birchfield Harriers "A"
Birchfield Harriers "B"
Rugby & North AC "B"
Harborough AC "B"
Rugby & North AC "B"
Harborough AC "A"
Tipton Harriers "B"
Harborough AC "B"
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Birchfield Harriers "C"
Notts AC "A"
Birchfield Harriers "B"
Rugby & North AC "C"

Wolves & Bilston AC "A"
Wolves & Bilston AC "C"

Sphinx AC

Rugby & North AC "B"
Notts AC "B"

Notts AC "B"
Harborough AC "B"

Wolves & Bilston AC "A"

Rugby & North AC "C"
Notts AC "B"
Birchfield Harriers "B"

Wolves & Bilston AC "C"

Harborough AC "C"
Tipton Harriers "A"
Birchfield Harriers "C"
West Bromwich Harriers
Birchfield Harriers "C"

Wolves & Bilston AC "C"

Rugby & North AC "C"

Wolves & Bilston AC "A"

West Bromwich Harriers

Wolves & Bilston AC "B"
Wolves & Bilston AC "B"

West Bromwich Harriers

0:22:02
0:23:18
0:23:39
0:23:39
0:23:59
0:24:11
0:24:15
0:24:16
0:24:29
0:24:31
0:24:34
0:25:02
0:25:09
0:25:09
0:25:10
0:25:27
0:25:31
0:25:35
0:25:36
0:25:38
0:25:56
0:26:14
0:26:23
0:26:36
0:26:55
0:27:14
0:27:41
0:27:44
0:27:45
0:27:46
0:27:48
0:28:14
0:28:24
0:28:27
0:28:45
0:29:04
0:29:07
0:29:23
0:29:42
0:29:55
0:29:59
0:30:14
0:30:33
0:30:56
0:31:24
0:31:33
0:32:19
0:32:28
0:32:39
0:32:48
0:33:53
0:34:30
0:35:13
0:35:55
0:37:13



RELAY LEG TIMES

MENS LEG TIMES (6K)

Alex Morgan
Michael Peters
John Fletcher
Nick Price
Richard Brittain
David Munro
Haydn Davies
Andy Bave
Abdullah Nur
Gary Clifton
Kev Naughton
Trevor Clark
Rob W eaver
Phil Colver
Alan Grice
Craig Sabin
Matt Williams
Clive Hackforth
Carl Morgan
Peter Banks
Bern Blondell
Steve Millington
Dave Jones
Roger Hagan
Paul Allen
Andy Carroll
Neil Grey
Martin Hughes
Craig Hinks
Dave Kelly
Mark Arnold
Dave Ward
Peter Leach
Mick Edwards
Jim Smith
David Winter
lan Phillips
Aaron Bando

Halesowen ACC "B"
Coventry Godiva "B"
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Halesowen ACC "B"
Tipton Harriers "D"
Wolves & Bilston AC "E"
Stratford Upon Avon AC
Wolves & Bilston AC "D"
Notts AC "B"

West Bromwich H "A"
Sphinx AC "B"

Sphinx AC "B"
Halesowen ACC "C"
West Bromwich H "A"
Tipton Harriers "D"
Leicester Coritanian "B"
Harborough AC "B"
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Wolves & Bilston AC "E"
Coventry Godiva "B"
Sphinx AC "B"
Halesowen ACC "C"
West Bromwich H "A"
Wolves & Bilston AC "D"
Halesowen ACC "C"
Sparkhill Harriers "A"
Wolves & Bilston AC "E"
Harborough AC "C"
Sparkhill Harriers "B"
Sphinx AC "B"

Sparkhill Harriers "A"
Harborough AC "C"
Harborough AC "C"
Sparkhill Harriers "A"
Wolves & Bilston AC "D"
Sparkhill Harriers "B"
West Bromwich H "A"
Wolves & Bilston AC "E"

MCCCA CC RELAYS
22 OCTOBER 2011

0:23:33
0:23:36
0:23:40
0:23:48
0:23:52
0:23:55
0:24:04
0:24:21
0:24:35
0:24:44
0:24:46
0:24:52
0:24:54
0:24:55
0:25:00
0:25:30
0:25:31
0:25:44
0:26:05
0:26:26
0:26:28
0:26:29
0:26:57
0:27:02
0:27:05
0:27:05
0:27:06
0:27:19
0:27:23
0:28:47
0:29:24
0:29:28
0:29:40
0:29:45
0:30:36
0:30:43
0:31:53
0:34:57

20F2

ASTON UNIV PLAYING FIELDS



